

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT:  
Troth Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project  
58th Street to Jurupa Road  
City of Jurupa Valley  
Project No. C5-0082**

**Advertised: April 11, 2017 (Agenda Item: 3-54)  
Addenda: 1 (5/1/2017)  
Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, May 3, 2017**

BASE BID SCHEDULE					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		S&H Civilworks Colton, CA 92324	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	2	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
7	066578	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	EA	2	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
8	066237	REMOVE TREES	EA	6	3,000.00	18,000.00	1,800.00	10,800.00
9	151510	RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE FACILITY - UNDERDRIVEWAY DRAIN	LS	1	500.00	500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
10	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	45	200.00	9,000.00	150.00	6,750.00
11	152380	RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	150	50.00	7,500.00	25.00	3,750.00
12	151540	RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	700	30.00	21,000.00	30.00	21,000.00
13	804201	RECONSTRUCT ROLLING GATE	EA	3	5,000.00	15,000.00	2,500.00	7,500.00
14	066565	RELOCATE SIGN	EA	19	200.00	3,800.00	350.00	6,650.00
15	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	730	45.00	32,850.00	30.00	21,900.00
16	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	430	45.00	19,350.00	70.00	30,100.00
17	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	1,300	4.00	5,200.00	4.50	5,850.00
18	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	890	80.00	71,200.00	100.00	89,000.00
19	011903	GEOGRID	SQYD	2,560	5.00	12,800.00	3.50	8,960.00
20	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	60	20.00	1,200.00	80.00	4,800.00
21	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	600	7.00	4,200.00	20.00	12,000.00
22	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	SQFT	1,000	7.00	7,000.00	20.00	20,000.00
23	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	1,140	20.00	22,800.00	35.00	39,900.00
24	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202)	LF	3,600	20.00	72,000.00	30.00	108,000.00
25	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	SQFT	600	8.00	4,800.00	10.00	6,000.00
26	731516	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)	SQFT	4,000	8.00	32,000.00	10.00	40,000.00
27	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) 6" THICK	SQFT	7,440	5.00	37,200.00	5.00	37,200.00
28	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) 4" THICK	SQFT	18,000	3.50	63,000.00	4.50	81,000.00
29	731501	MINOR CONCRETE (MONOLITHIC CURB)	LF	640	25.00	16,000.00	30.00	19,200.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT:**  
Troth Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project  
58th Street to Jurupa Road  
City of Jurupa Valley  
Project No. C5-0082

Advertised: April 11, 2017 (Agenda Item: 3-54)  
Addenda: 1 (5/1/2017)  
Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, May 3, 2017

BASE BID SCHEDULE					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		S&H Civilworks Colton, CA 92324	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
30	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (GRS 403 - CASE A)	EA	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
31	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (GRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	7	3,000.00	21,000.00	3,500.00	24,500.00
32	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)	EA	5	3,000.00	15,000.00	3,500.00	17,500.00
33	017003	CATCH BASIN (CURB INLET) (CRS 300)	EA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
34	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
35	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,100	5.00	5,500.00	5.00	5,500.00
36	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	4,800	0.50	2,400.00	1.00	4,800.00
37	597401	PAINT CURB RED (2-COAT)	LF	1,000	1.00	1,000.00	1.00	1,000.00
38	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	240	5.00	1,200.00	20.00	4,800.00
39	860601	FLASHING BEACON	EA	2	20,000.00	40,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00
40	010602	MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED)	FA	1	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
<b>TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 40</b>						<b>680,000.00</b>		<b>738,960.00</b>

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT:  
Troth Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project  
58th Street to Jurupa Road  
City of Jurupa Valley  
Project No. C5-0082**

**Advertised: April 11, 2017 (Agenda Item: 3-54)  
Addenda: 1 (5/1/2017)  
Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, May 3, 2017**

BASE BID SCHEDULE					2 G.J. Gentry Gen. Engineering, Inc. Upland, CA 91786		3 Hardy & Harper, Inc. Santa Ana, CA 92705	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,342.00	4,342.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	55,000.00	55,000.00	76,000.00	76,000.00
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	2	2,200.00	4,400.00	750.00	1,500.00
7	066578	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	EA	2	3,000.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
8	066237	REMOVE TREES	EA	6	1,800.00	10,800.00	1,500.00	9,000.00
9	151510	RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE FACILITY - UNDERDRIVEWAY DRAIN	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
10	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	45	250.00	11,250.00	300.00	13,500.00
11	152380	RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	150	50.00	7,500.00	25.00	3,750.00
12	151540	RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	700	30.00	21,000.00	25.00	17,500.00
13	804201	RECONSTRUCT ROLLING GATE	EA	3	1,500.00	4,500.00	3,000.00	9,000.00
14	066565	RELOCATE SIGN	EA	19	300.00	5,700.00	200.00	3,800.00
15	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	730	48.00	35,040.00	44.00	32,120.00
16	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	430	52.00	22,360.00	55.00	23,650.00
17	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	1,300	7.00	9,100.00	5.00	6,500.00
18	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	890	99.00	88,110.00	77.00	68,530.00
19	011903	GEOGRID	SQYD	2,560	3.00	7,680.00	8.50	21,760.00
20	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	60	25.00	1,500.00	30.00	1,800.00
21	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	600	9.00	5,400.00	14.50	8,700.00
22	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	SQFT	1,000	10.00	10,000.00	14.50	14,500.00
23	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	1,140	21.00	23,940.00	34.50	39,330.00
24	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202)	LF	3,600	19.00	68,400.00	24.50	88,200.00
25	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	SQFT	600	10.00	6,000.00	9.75	5,850.00
26	731516	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)	SQFT	4,000	9.00	36,000.00	9.75	39,000.00
27	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) 6" THICK	SQFT	7,440	8.50	63,240.00	7.40	55,056.00
28	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) 4" THICK	SQFT	18,000	4.00	72,000.00	5.30	95,400.00
29	731501	MINOR CONCRETE (MONOLITHIC CURB)	LF	640	21.00	13,440.00	24.50	15,680.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT:**  
Troth Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project  
58th Street to Jurupa Road  
City of Jurupa Valley  
Project No. C5-0082

Advertised: April 11, 2017 (Agenda Item: 3-54)  
Addenda: 1 (5/1/2017)  
Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, May 3, 2017

BASE BID SCHEDULE					2 G.J. Gentry Gen. Engineering, Inc. Upland, CA 91786		3 Hardy & Harper, Inc. Santa Ana, CA 92705	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
30	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A)	EA	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
31	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	7	3,300.00	23,100.00	3,000.00	21,000.00
32	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)	EA	5	3,300.00	16,500.00	3,000.00	15,000.00
33	017003	CATCH BASIN (CURB INLET) (CRS 300)	EA	1	5,500.00	5,500.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
34	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
35	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,100	3.00	3,300.00	5.00	5,500.00
36	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	4,800	2.00	9,600.00	0.39	1,872.00
37	597401	PAINT CURB RED (2-COAT)	LF	1,000	2.00	2,000.00	0.96	960.00
38	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	240	10.00	2,400.00	5.00	1,200.00
39	860601	FLASHING BEACON	EA	2	3,000.00	6,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00
40	010602	MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED)	FA	1	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
<b>TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 40</b>						<b>754,260.00</b>		<b>808,000.00</b>

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT:  
Troth Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project  
58th Street to Jurupa Road  
City of Jurupa Valley  
Project No. C5-0082**

**Advertised: April 11, 2017 (Agenda Item: 3-54)  
Addenda: 1 (5/1/2017)  
Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, May 3, 2017**

BASE BID SCHEDULE					4 EBS, General Engineering, Inc. Corona, CA 92879		5 Roadway Engineering Mira Loma, CA 91752	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	13,500.00	13,500.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	13,500.00	13,500.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
7	066578	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	EA	2	3,000.00	6,000.00	4,500.00	9,000.00
8	066237	REMOVE TREES	EA	6	1,500.00	9,000.00	1,200.00	7,200.00
9	151510	RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE FACILITY - UNDERDRIVEWAY DRAIN	LS	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
10	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	45	300.00	13,500.00	300.00	13,500.00
11	152380	RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	150	55.00	8,250.00	30.00	4,500.00
12	151540	RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	700	55.00	38,500.00	23.00	16,100.00
13	804201	RECONSTRUCT ROLLING GATE	EA	3	3,500.00	10,500.00	2,900.00	8,700.00
14	066565	RELOCATE SIGN	EA	19	200.00	3,800.00	185.00	3,515.00
15	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	730	125.00	91,250.00	145.00	105,850.00
16	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	430	58.00	24,940.00	49.00	21,070.00
17	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	1,300	4.00	5,200.00	4.25	5,525.00
18	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	890	80.00	71,200.00	87.00	77,430.00
19	011903	GEOGRID	SQYD	2,560	4.00	10,240.00	8.75	22,400.00
20	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	60	20.00	1,200.00	30.00	1,800.00
21	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	600	13.00	7,800.00	12.00	7,200.00
22	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	SQFT	1,000	13.00	13,000.00	12.00	12,000.00
23	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	1,140	30.00	34,200.00	28.00	31,920.00
24	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202)	LF	3,600	20.00	72,000.00	28.00	100,800.00
25	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	SQFT	600	10.00	6,000.00	9.50	5,700.00
26	731516	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)	SQFT	4,000	10.00	40,000.00	9.50	38,000.00
27	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) 6" THICK	SQFT	7,440	8.00	59,520.00	7.25	53,940.00
28	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) 4" THICK	SQFT	18,000	6.00	108,000.00	4.75	85,500.00
29	731501	MINOR CONCRETE (MONOLITHIC CURB)	LF	640	18.00	11,520.00	24.00	15,360.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT:**  
Troth Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project  
58th Street to Jurupa Road  
City of Jurupa Valley  
Project No. C5-0082

Advertised: April 11, 2017 (Agenda Item: 3-54)  
Addenda: 1 (5/1/2017)  
Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, May 3, 2017

BASE BID SCHEDULE					4 EBS, General Engineering, Inc. Corona, CA 92879		5 Roadway Engineering Mira Loma, CA 91752	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
30	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (GRS 403 - CASE A)	EA	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,600.00	2,600.00
31	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (GRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	7	3,500.00	24,500.00	2,600.00	18,200.00
32	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)	EA	5	3,500.00	17,500.00	2,600.00	13,000.00
33	017003	CATCH BASIN (CURB INLET) (CRS 300)	EA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
34	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	6,500.00	6,500.00	3,150.00	3,150.00
35	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,100	4.00	4,400.00	4.00	4,400.00
36	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	4,800	0.35	1,680.00	0.43	2,064.00
37	597401	PAINT CURB RED (2-COAT)	LF	1,000	2.50	2,500.00	1.00	1,000.00
38	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	240	5.00	1,200.00	3.50	840.00
39	860601	FLASHING BEACON	EA	2	13,500.00	27,000.00	12,000.00	24,000.00
40	010602	MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED)	FA	1	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
<b>TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 40</b>						<b>829,900.00</b>		<b>894,564.00</b>

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT:  
Troth Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project  
58th Street to Jurupa Road  
City of Jurupa Valley  
Project No. C5-0082**

**Advertised: April 11, 2017 (Agenda Item: 3-54)  
Addenda: 1 (5/1/2017)  
Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, May 3, 2017**

BASE BID SCHEDULE					6 Beador Construction Co., Inc. Corona, CA 92883		7 All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,150.00	5,150.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	2,575.00	2,575.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	130,510.00	130,510.00	79,500.00	79,500.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	773.00	773.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	6,635.00	6,635.00
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	2	800.00	1,600.00	1,030.00	2,060.00
7	066578	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	EA	2	3,250.00	6,500.00	3,090.00	6,180.00
8	066237	REMOVE TREES	EA	6	1,600.00	9,600.00	3,350.00	20,100.00
9	151510	RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE FACILITY - UNDERDRIVEWAY DRAIN	LS	1	1,850.00	1,850.00	2,550.00	2,550.00
10	152370	RELOCATE MAILBOX	EA	45	130.00	5,850.00	258.00	11,610.00
11	152380	RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	150	32.00	4,800.00	30.00	4,500.00
12	151540	RECONSTRUCT CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	700	42.00	29,400.00	40.50	28,350.00
13	804201	RECONSTRUCT ROLLING GATE	EA	3	1,750.00	5,250.00	4,550.00	13,650.00
14	066565	RELOCATE SIGN	EA	19	160.00	3,040.00	155.00	2,945.00
15	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	730	133.00	97,090.00	101.00	73,730.00
16	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	430	116.00	49,880.00	33.50	14,405.00
17	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	1,300	3.60	4,680.00	9.25	12,025.00
18	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	890	80.00	71,200.00	103.00	91,670.00
19	011903	GEOGRID	SQYD	2,560	2.50	6,400.00	5.60	14,336.00
20	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6")	LF	60	63.00	3,780.00	121.50	7,290.00
21	017302	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)	SQFT	600	12.00	7,200.00	8.20	4,920.00
22	017303	MINOR CONCRETE (SPANDREL) (CRS 209)	SQFT	1,000	12.00	12,000.00	14.50	14,500.00
23	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	1,140	30.00	34,200.00	27.00	30,780.00
24	017307	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "C" CURB) (CRS 202)	LF	3,600	16.00	57,600.00	24.50	88,200.00
25	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207)	SQFT	600	16.00	9,600.00	15.50	9,300.00
26	731516	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)	SQFT	4,000	9.00	36,000.00	9.80	39,200.00
27	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) 6" THICK	SQFT	7,440	7.00	52,080.00	9.60	71,424.00
28	731521	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) 4" THICK	SQFT	18,000	4.00	72,000.00	6.80	122,400.00
29	731501	MINOR CONCRETE (MONOLITHIC CURB)	LF	640	20.00	12,800.00	27.00	17,280.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT:**  
Troth Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project  
58th Street to Jurupa Road  
City of Jurupa Valley  
Project No. C5-0082

Advertised: April 11, 2017 (Agenda Item: 3-54)  
Addenda: 1 (5/1/2017)  
Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, May 3, 2017

BASE BID SCHEDULE					6 Beador Construction Co., Inc. Corona, CA 92883		7 All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
30	017315	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (GRS 403 - CASE A)	EA	1	5,300.00	5,300.00	4,225.00	4,225.00
31	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	7	5,300.00	37,100.00	4,225.00	29,575.00
32	731623	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)	EA	5	5,300.00	26,500.00	4,225.00	21,125.00
33	017003	CATCH BASIN (CURB INLET) (CRS 300)	EA	1	7,000.00	7,000.00	9,270.00	9,270.00
34	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,475.00	5,475.00
35	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,100	3.80	4,180.00	3.60	3,960.00
36	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	4,800	0.40	1,920.00	0.90	4,320.00
37	597401	PAINT CURB RED (2-COAT)	LF	1,000	1.05	1,050.00	1.50	1,500.00
38	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	240	3.50	840.00	5.20	1,248.00
39	860601	FLASHING BEACON	EA	2	11,000.00	22,000.00	12,257.26	24,514.52
40	010602	MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED)	FA	1	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
<b>TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 40</b>						<b>929,300.00</b>		<b>943,250.52</b>



# Subcontractors

**Project: Throt Street, Sidewalk Improvement Project  
58th Street to Jurupa Road  
City of Jurupa Valley**

**Project No.: C5-0082**

**Apparent Low Bidder: S&H Civilworks**

Subcontractor Name	Description of work/ Bid Items
Cal Stripe, Inc. Lic. No. 685387 DIR No. 1000001100	Striping 34-38